Cooling
& Hydration
EDITION 2
2
Contents
Hydration Icy Pole .................................................................................................................................. 2
Aqualyte Hydration ................................................................................................................................ 3
Backpacks and Drink Coolers  ..................................................................................................4

prevention of dehydration.
WHY AQUALYTE
 √ Low Sugar - appropriate for prolonged use and is a
healthier alternative to other sports drinks
 √ Rapid Absorption - helps prevent the feeling of fullness
or bloating in the gut that can be an uncomfortable
distraction at work
 √ Scientific Rehydration - formulated to replace the
electrolytes lost in sweat, Aqualyte helps maintain
hydration and therefore neuromuscular performance
 √ Australian Made - manufactured by an Australian
owned and operated company
 √ Cost Effective - cost effective, convenient alternative to
bottled drinks
Product Code Description Flavour Mix Created Per Sachet Quantity Per Pack
CW-O25G50S Aqualyte 25g Sachet Orange 600 ml 50 pcs
CW-O25G250L Aqualyte 25g Sachet Orange 600 ml 250 pcs
CW-O80G20S Aqualyte 80g Sachet Orange 2 L 20 pcs
CW-O80G100L Aqualyte 80g Sachet Orange 2 L 100 pcs
CW-O800G10L Aqualyte 800g Sachet Orange 20 L 10 pcs
CW-L25G50S Aqualyte 25g Sachet Lemon Lime 600 ml 50 pcs
CW-L25G250L Aqualyte 25g Sachet Lemon Lime 600 ml 250 pcs
CW-L80G20S Aqualyte 80g Sachet Lemon Lime 2 L 20 pcs
CW-L80G100L Aqualyte 80g Sachet Lemon Lime 2 L 100 pcs
CW-L800G10L Aqualyte 800g Sachet Lemon Lime 20 L 10 pcs
CW-B25G50S Aqualyte 25g Sachet Berry 600 ml 50 pcs
CW-B25G250L Aqualyte 25g Sachet Berry 600 ml 250 pcs
CW-B80G20S Aqualyte 80g Sachet Berry 2 L 20 pcs
CW-B80G100L Aqualyte 80g Sachet Berry 2 L 100 pcs
CW-B800G10L Aqualyte 800g Sachet Berry 20 L 10 pcs
CW-M25G50S Aqualyte 25g Sachet Mixed Flavour 600 ml 50 pcs
CW-M80G20S Aqualyte 80g Sachet Mixed Flavour 2 L 20 pcs
Aqualyte 25g Sachet
Aqualyte 80g Sachet
Aqualyte 800g Sachet
4

ensure you’re electrolytes are replaced without
leaving your post.
CW-2LHBPY
2L Hydration Reservoir
Front Zip Pocket
Phone Pouch
Reflective Day/Night tape
CW-2LHBPO
5
Eskys and Drink Coolers
Keep your hydration drinks refreshingly cool with our insulated drink coolers. Each comes with a carrying handle for
convenient loading and unloading on vehicles and placement on platforms. The wheeled coolers are available for
worksite mobility that’s easy on the back.
CoolWorker® drink coolers are available in thirteen sizes to match the number and needs of your workers.
Product Code Description Size
CW-EKHD25 Heavy Duty Esky with Handles 25L
CW-EKHD50 Heavy Duty Esky with Handles 50L
CW-ERG08 Esky with Carry Handle 8L
CW-ERG25 Esky with Carry Handle 25L
CW-ERG55 Esky with Carry Handle 55L
CW-ERS45 Esky Wheeled with Handle 45L
CW-ERS80 Esky Wheeled with Handle 80L
CW-ERT30 Esky with Carry Handle 30L
CW-ERT60 Esky Wheeled with Handle 60L
CW-IB01 Cold Pack
CW-WB5L Cooler Jug 5L
CW-WB10L Cooler Jug 10L
CW-WB20L Cooler Jug  20L
CW-WB55L Cooler Jug 55L
CW-IB01CW-WB55LCW-WB20L
CW-WB10LCW-WB5LCW-ERS80 CW-ERT60
CW-ERG55CW-ERG08 CW-ERG25CW-EKHD50
CoolWorker® Cold Pack CW-IB01 is an ideal substitute for ice